>

UFRRJ & €
B BN 13
ESAMV a UFRR]

anos de educacao

Listagem dos alunos convocados da Lista de Espera

292 Lista — 28/02/2011

Matricula: 02/03 (quarta-feira)
Horario: 09h as 16h

14 Educacao Fisica

Insc. Enem
201001269339
201000488410
201001256552
201004534865
201002415561
201000346218
201000559493
201001300117
201000963676
201002017253

Nome do Candidato
ADRIANO TINOCO DA SILVA DE OLIVEIRA
ANA CLAUDIA OLIVEIRA LIMA
FERNANDA DE FATIMA DOS SANTOS SOARES
FERNANDO FELIPE RAMOS DA SILVA
HUGO MACHADO SOARES
JANINE DE AMORIM SOARES
LARISSA LIMA GOMES SUARES
LEON DA SILVA SIMOES
SATHY DA CRUZ QUINTILIANO
TAILANI CRISTINA DA SILVA OLIVEIRA
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